
Stand: 30.05.2011 / 17:53:27

Ergebnisübersicht: Schwanebeck,PLS vom 26.-29.05.2011 [191122002] 26.05.2011 - 29.05.2011

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Quite Cantino463 8.00P

2. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Caravaggio 1093 7.80P

3. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Lake Placid H331 7.70P

4. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Kasandra 29310 7.50P

5. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Cellistana131 7.30P

5. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Quiz 5465 7.30P

7. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Captain 3290 7.20P

7. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Contari190 7.20P

9. Jennifer Jülisch (RFV Z.Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.V) Crusty 8233 7.10P

9. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) King Levis315 7.10P

9. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Laila 362330 7.10P

12. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Barbarina H63 7.00P

12. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Cellisto132 7.00P

12. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Lordana 30388 7.00P

15. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Ascada II49 6.90

15. Alexander Zelenka (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Konju318 6.90

15. Niels Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) California 80542 6.90

18. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Cathrina 2119 6.80

18. Tilo Lösche (RV Seyda e.V.) Ricky 188474 6.80

18. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Soccer498 6.80

21. Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Caldera 1377 6.10

21. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Conan 31183 6.10

23. Hans-Christian Zieten (RFV Bechlin e.V.) Caravaggio 1194 6.00

23. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Caty 5123 6.00

25. Stefan Unterlandstättner (RF Chevalier Genshagen e.V.) Eragon 24260 5.90

26. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Endever 2257 5.80

27. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Conluis544 5.50

28. Torsten Mielke (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) Lancing 3334 5.30

29. Thomas Jahn (RV Greppin 1990 e.V.) Colour 5177 5.00

29. Hans-Christian Zieten (RFV Bechlin e.V.) Zabou 39526 5.00

31. Franziska Pooch (RFSV Werben e.V.) Amy 20329 0.00

31. Torsten Mielke (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) Arthos 12145 0.00

31. Juliane Pennecke (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Cetermina138 0.00

31. Susanne Baumann (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Columbia 22178 0.00

31. Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Quanta Costa 10448 0.00

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Cellistana131 8.50P

2. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Collind174 8.20P

3. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Caravaggio 1093 7.80P

3. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Carlos G540 7.80P

5. Ronny Voigt (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Cheyenne 995150 7.70P

6. Tilo Lösche (RV Seyda e.V.) Montario413 7.60P

7. Maik Manthey (RFV Wentow e.V.) Quänzy450 7.50P

8. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Askoto53 7.40P

8. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Lake Placid H331 7.40P

10. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Aragones38 7.30

10. Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Arctos 439 7.30

12. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Annabell 45131 7.20

13. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Wyomie 25525 7.10

14. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Soccer498 7.00

15. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Laila 362330 6.90

16. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Endever 2257 6.80

17. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Coach 9169 5.40

18. Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Quanta Costa 10448 5.30

19. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Lordana 30388 5.20

20. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Ascada II49 0.00

20. Jennifer Jülisch (RFV Z.Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.V) Crusty 8233 0.00

20. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Parodina427 0.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Gepsom288 8.50P

2. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Columbia 22178 8.40P

3. Julia Weigand (RFV Dahlenburg) Anton 54935 8.30P

4. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Conterfy194 8.20P

5. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Quidam's Diamantin457 8.10P

6. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Carrado 5105 8.00P

7. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Cemona 3134 7.90P

8. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Cathy H121 7.80P
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9. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Cheer 8147 7.60P

10. Ronny Voigt (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Corvanna214 7.20

11. Hans-Christian Zieten (RFV Bechlin e.V.) Venice 19520 7.10

12. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Andora 4830 7.00

12. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Lennox Lui541 7.00

14. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Accomet5 6.90

14. Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Alonso 3418 6.90

16. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Götterfunke 6293 6.10

17. Dirk Fechner (BSV Guben Nord e.V.Abt.Reiten) Chica 125154 5.70

18. Hans-Christian Zieten (RFV Bechlin e.V.) Ansgard 533 5.50

19. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Convertan200 5.30

19. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Lover's Lady392 5.30

19. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Charmony539 5.30

22. Melanie Klomfass (RFV Beetzsee 1993 e.V.) Call me jumper81 5.20

23. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Ares RZ41 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Collind174 8.40P

2. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Carrado 5105 8.30P

3. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Wyomie 25525 8.20P

4. Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Commissario 4179 8.10P

5. Maik Manthey (RFV Wentow e.V.) Quänzy450 8.00P

6. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Coach 9169 7.90P

7. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Ares RZ41 7.80P

8. Hans-Christian Zieten (RFV Bechlin e.V.) Venice 19520 7.70P

9. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Charline 28142 7.60P

9. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Lennox Lui541 7.60P

11. Julia Weigand (RFV Dahlenburg) Anton 54935 7.50P

12. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Askoto53 7.30

12. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Cheer 8147 7.30

14. Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Arctos 439 7.20

15. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Aragones38 7.10

16. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Cathy H121 6.90

16. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Quidam's Diamantin457 6.90

18. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Charmony539 6.80

19. Hans-Christian Zieten (RFV Bechlin e.V.) Ansgard 533 6.70

20. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Conterfy194 6.50

21. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Annabell 45131 6.40

22. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Andora 4830 6.00

23. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Accomet5 5.90

24. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Carlos G540 5.80

25. Ronny Voigt (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Cheyenne 995150 5.30

26. Ronny Voigt (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Corvanna214 5.10

27. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Cemona 3134 5.00

27. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Convertan200 5.00

29. Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Alonso 3418 4.70

30. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Gepsom288 0.00

30. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Lover's Lady392 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Calido's champ561 8.50P

2. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Karlo Kolucci562 8.40P

3. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Stechlin 5503 8.30P

4. Steffen Lutter (SG Blau-Weiss Neuenhofe e.V.) Sorento 9500 8.20P

5. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Barnebee64 8.00P

6. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Laspari353 7.90P

7. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Corani 3205 7.70P

8. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Conterfy194 7.40

9. Stefanie Huth (LRFV Münchehofe e.V.) Infinity 13303 7.30

10. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Ares RZ41 7.20

11. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Cheer 8147 7.00

12. Max Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Sengelada ecrasant535 6.90

13. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Götterfunke 6293 6.80

14. Julia Weigand (RFV Dahlenburg) Anton 54935 6.60

15. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) Concardo185 6.20

16. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Convertan200 6.10

17. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Charmony539 6.00

18. Jessica Zobjack (RSC Dresden-Bühlau e. V.) Liberatio379 5.90

19. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Quidam's Diamantin457 5.50

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*
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1. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Laspari353 8.80P

2. Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Commissario 4179 8.60P

3. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Charline 28142 8.20P

4. Erik Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Quincy Boy 2459 8.00P

5. Steffen Lutter (SG Blau-Weiss Neuenhofe e.V.) Sorento 9500 7.70P

6. Franz jun. Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) For Crazy Pleasure282 7.60P

7. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Barnebee64 7.50P

8. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Conterfy194 7.30P

9. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Cheer 8147 7.20P

10. Max Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Sengelada ecrasant535 6.90

11. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Karlo Kolucci562 6.40

12. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Götterfunke 6293 6.00

13. Franz jun. Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) Stakkis Crazy Pita502 5.80

14. Stefanie Huth (LRFV Münchehofe e.V.) Infinity 13303 5.70

15. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Ares RZ41 5.00

15. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Gepsom288 5.00

15. Martin Wittig (RSV Altmittweida e.V.) Ina W302 5.00

15. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Stechlin 5503 5.00

19. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Carrado 5105 0.00

19. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Cemona 3134 0.00

19. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Corani 3205 0.00

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Jürgen Kisker (RFV Papitz e.V.) Palatino 2421 0.00 / 54.59P

2. Catharina Neubert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Make Believe Salina404 0.00 / 56.25P

3. Evi Tilger (PSV Stahnsdorf e.V.) Sandro 183488 0.00 / 57.63P

4. Lothar Grewe (RFV Einbeck) Crazy Pleasure227 0.00 / 58.84P

5. Katja Schanze (RC Forst Eulo e.V.) La corona 5322 0.00 / 61.23P

6. Nadine Resche (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Rainy Night466 0.00 / 64.68P

7. Maik Johannleweling (Reiterverein Verl e.V.) Aribo 642 4.00 / 52.40P

8. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Ardan 340 4.00 / 55.33P

9. Ludwig Sternberg (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) D'Olympia 3249 4.00 / 56.19

10. Andreas Teicher Dr. (RV Rudow e.V.) Donatello 87251 4.00 / 57.93

11. Annett Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Alina 36915 4.00 / 58.17

12. Torsten Mielke (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) Lasalle 30350 4.00 / 59.13

13. Jürgen Kisker (RFV Papitz e.V.) Akita 7612 4.00 / 59.38

14. Juliane Pennecke (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Uvanta 2517 4.00 / 59.71

15. Tilo Lösche (RV Seyda e.V.) Rubi 17477 4.00 / 59.80

16. Nicole Weitekemper (ZRFV Rietberg-Druffel e.V.) Royal Pearl M476 4.00 / 61.63

17. Jennifer Jülisch (RFV Z.Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.V) Miss Pardon411 4.00 / 61.84

18. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Baileys 6058 4.00 / 62.54

19. Reiner Fischer (RV Lützow Stücken e.V.) Cozitano 2219 4.00 / 64.39

20. Maik Manthey (RFV Wentow e.V.) Cash and Life109 4.00 / 64.65

21. Claudia Schmidt (RV Seyda e.V.) Celentano 33128 4.00 / 65.12

22. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Andora 4830 4.00 / 65.53

23. Mareike Seefluth (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Quantus 8449 4.00 / 67.18

24. Tilo Lösche (RV Seyda e.V.) Chilano 2156 4.00 / 67.48

25. Ulf Ihle (SV Merkwitz e. V., Abt. PS) Lagazoui328 4.00 / 70.02

26. Tina Grimm (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Lenamore Stardust 2365 4.00 / 70.24

27. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Ares RZ41 4.00 / 71.29

28. Claudia Schmidt (RV Seyda e.V.) Guardian Angel 9296 5.25 / 78.60

29. Evi Tilger (PSV Stahnsdorf e.V.) Carelino96 8.00 / 60.32

30. Charlott Zocher (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Amy 14728 8.00 / 60.59

31. Susanne Baumann (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Atouba55 8.00 / 62.48

32. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lugano 251398 8.00 / 63.62

33. Dirk Stöckmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Darius 478239 8.00 / 64.30

34. Holger Hecht (RFV Dahlenburg) Lightning Protection's Comano380 8.00 / 65.41

35. Susann Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Concha C.G.187 8.00 / 67.76

36. Juliana von Zweydorf (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Sir Guy 5494 12.00 / 65.60

37. Niels Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Celebration 18127 12.00 / 66.35

38. Annett Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Kopilot 3319 12.00 / 66.63

39. Ina Haffner (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Lumina 3533 12.00 / 67.18

40. Nicole Weitekemper (ZRFV Rietberg-Druffel e.V.) Corinna 109208 12.00 / 68.25

41. Fritz Kluchert (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Loreley 93390 12.00 / 68.55

42. Isabella-Marie Standke (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Chico 642155 12.00 / 72.70

43. Patrick Sebastian Wurm (RFV Neuss) Lutz 120402 16.00 / 72.01

44. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lilly Louise382 16.25 / 74.04

45. Lothar Grewe (RFV Einbeck) Crazy big action220 17.50 / 95.89

46. Jana Mönnekes (RV Sielow e.V.) Cortina 178210 20.25 / 90.68

47. Niels Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Balouan61 31.75 / 101.54

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*
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1. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Petite-Blanc430 0.00 / 54.68P

2. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Kentucky 96311 0.00 / 56.46P

3. Holger Hecht (RFV Dahlenburg) Candeo 286 0.00 / 58.34P

4. Erik Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) Call me lion82 0.00 / 59.53P

5. Reiner Fischer (RV Lützow Stücken e.V.) Coriana 25207 0.00 / 61.62P

6. Andreas Teicher Dr. (RV Rudow e.V.) Crush 3232 0.00 / 65.15P

7. Erik Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) Remus 217472 4.00 / 54.09P

8. Torsten Mielke (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) Daytona 32240 4.00 / 55.50P

6/3 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Holger Hecht (RFV Dahlenburg) Lightning Protection's Pokerfa381 0.00 / 56.02P

2. Eike Hehl (RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda e.V.) Colina V173 0.00 / 56.62P

3. Vanessa Granetzny (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Coco Loco R170 0.00 / 58.44P

4. Maik Manthey (RFV Wentow e.V.) Queen P453 0.00 / 60.24P

5. Julia Mackerodt (LRV Immenrode e.V) Clitschko 4166 0.00 / 63.98P

6. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Les Lennet368 0.00 / 66.77P

7. Andreas Hollberg (RFV Roskow-Weseram e.V.) Adu Atlantis8 4.00 / 55.03P

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Jürgen Kisker (RFV Papitz e.V.) Palatino 2421 0.00 / 58.51P

2. Reiner Fischer (RV Lützow Stücken e.V.) Cozitano 2219 0.00 / 59.35P

3. Anja Friedemann (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Papillon NW424 0.00 / 61.21P

4. Julia Richter (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.) Lorenzo 251391 0.00 / 61.72P

5. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Baileys 6058 0.00 / 63.88P

6. Maik Manthey (RFV Wentow e.V.) Cash and Life109 0.00 / 64.53P

7. Andrea Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Quimerico Chico458 0.00 / 65.63P

8. Nadine Resche (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Rainy Night466 0.00 / 67.01P

9. Jessica Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Quintus 88461 0.00 / 70.22P

10. Torsten Mielke (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) Lasalle 30350 4.00 / 60.67P

11. Jennifer Jülisch (RFV Z.Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.V) Miss Pardon411 4.00 / 62.92P

12. Tilo Lösche (RV Seyda e.V.) Rubi 17477 4.00 / 63.20P

13. Niels Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Celebration 18127 4.00 / 65.39P

14. Vanessa Granetzny (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Coco Loco R170 4.00 / 65.99

15. Jana Mönnekes (RV Sielow e.V.) Cortina 178210 4.00 / 67.12

16. Katja Schanze (RC Forst Eulo e.V.) La corona 5322 4.00 / 67.83

17. Nicole Weitekemper (ZRFV Rietberg-Druffel e.V.) Royal Pearl M476 4.00 / 67.97

18. Max Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Solei de ma vie536 4.00 / 68.72

19. Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Cactus 575 4.00 / 69.02

20. Toralf Schulze (LRFV Schlalach e.V) Cecielie125 4.00 / 69.06

21. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lümmel 53400 4.00 / 69.52

22. Juliana von Zweydorf (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Sir Guy 5494 4.00 / 70.02

23. Lothar Grewe (RFV Einbeck) Crazy big action220 4.00 / 70.27

24. Jessica Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Beaujolais du Ruet66 4.00 / 71.49

25. Patrick Sebastian Wurm (RFV Neuss) Lutz 120402 4.00 / 72.36

26. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Ares RZ41 4.00 / 74.03

27. Randy Hollstein (LRFV Münchehofe e.V.) Larissa K 2348 8.00 / 59.67

28. Stefan Unterlandstättner (RF Chevalier Genshagen e.V.) Ladonna S327 8.00 / 62.09

29. Niels Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Balouan61 8.00 / 63.92

30. Holger Hecht (RFV Dahlenburg) Candeo 286 8.00 / 64.44

31. Annett Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Alina 36915 8.00 / 64.57

32. Alexander Königshaus (LRV Lübars e.V.) Ermes261 8.00 / 64.65

33. Catharina Neubert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Make Believe Salina404 8.00 / 64.66

34. Juliane Pennecke (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Uvanta 2517 8.00 / 65.87

35. Dirk Stöckmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Darius 478239 8.00 / 66.99

36. Julia Mackerodt (LRV Immenrode e.V) Clitschko 4166 8.00 / 68.07

37. Jürgen Kisker (RFV Papitz e.V.) Akita 7612 8.00 / 68.36

38. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Andora 4830 8.00 / 69.66

39. Hagen Ridzkowski (RC Forst Eulo e.V.) Cassiba112 8.00 / 69.79

40. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lilly Louise382 8.00 / 69.83

41. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Pajero 34420 8.00 / 71.21

42. Susann Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Concha C.G.187 8.00 / 73.35

43. Tina Grimm (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Lenamore Stardust 2365 8.00 / 73.93

44. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Les Lennet368 8.00 / 74.14

45. Jessica Zobjack (RSC Dresden-Bühlau e. V.) Caracalla 792 11.50 / 92.41

46. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Petite-Blanc430 12.00 / 61.96

47. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lugano 251398 12.00 / 63.71

48. Joline Durand (LRV Lübars e.V.) Pikku Ukko433 12.00 / 64.88

49. Tom Schewe (RFV Auetal e.V.) Sambuco junior486 12.00 / 65.32

50. Marvin Malzahn (RV Kunow e.V) Palmea422 12.00 / 66.88

51. Lisa-Marie Niendorf (RFV Wentow e.V.) Chagall 247139 12.00 / 68.09

52. Annett Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Kopilot 3319 12.00 / 70.19

53. Mareike Seefluth (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Quantus 8449 12.00 / 70.94
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54. Andreas Teicher Dr. (RV Rudow e.V.) Crush 3232 12.00 / 72.14

55. Fritz Kluchert (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Loreley 93390 16.00 / 71.01

56. Isabella-Marie Standke (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Chico 642155 16.00 / 77.74

57. Robert Wollny (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Nemo 85416 20.00 / 62.58

58. Randy Hollstein (LRFV Münchehofe e.V.) Van Nassaue519 24.25 / 80.27

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Lothar Grewe (RFV Einbeck) Crazy Pleasure227 0.00 / 58.80P

2. Rene Krautzig (RV Sielow e.V.) Discovery 37246 0.00 / 60.68P

3. Charlott Zocher (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Amy 14728 0.00 / 61.46P

4. Torsten Mielke (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) Daytona 32240 0.00 / 62.73P

5. Hagen Ridzkowski (RC Forst Eulo e.V.) Good Land292 0.00 / 64.34P

6. Erik Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Quincy Boy 2459 0.00 / 64.97P

7. Holger Hecht (RFV Dahlenburg) Lightning Protection's Comano380 0.00 / 66.03P

8. Jessica Zobjack (RSC Dresden-Bühlau e. V.) Laser 17352 0.00 / 67.21P

9. Reiner Fischer (RV Lützow Stücken e.V.) Coriana 25207 4.00 / 60.17P

10. Eike Hehl (RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda e.V.) Colina V173 4.00 / 61.95P

11. Maik Manthey (RFV Wentow e.V.) Queen P453 4.00 / 63.03P

12. Andreas Hollberg (RFV Roskow-Weseram e.V.) Adu Atlantis8 4.00 / 64.92P

13. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Kentucky 96311 4.00 / 65.47P

8 Punktespringprüfung Kl.S*

1. Ferike Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) Lavina Love357 44.00 / 41.24P

2. Friso Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) Carnute for pleasure102 44.00 / 44.80P

3. Vanessa Granetzny (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Coco Loco R170 44.00 / 45.88P

4. Niels Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Celebration 18127 44.00 / 46.54P

5. Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Lucie 200395 44.00 / 46.90P

6. Robert Stein (RSC Drömling Mieste e.V) Ahcadia11 44.00 / 48.38P

7. Andrea Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Twice as Tough513 44.00 / 48.82P

8. Catharina Neubert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Make Believe Salina404 44.00 / 51.42P

9. Patrick Sebastian Wurm (RFV Neuss) Lutz 120402 44.00 / 53.62P

10. Eike Hehl (RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda e.V.) Gustav 209298 41.00 / 44.60P

11. Evi Tilger (PSV Stahnsdorf e.V.) Sandro 183488 41.00 / 49.29P

12. Susanne Baumann (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Atouba55 40.00 / 55.61P

13. Tilo Lösche (RV Seyda e.V.) Chilano 2156 40.00 / 63.72P

14. Lothar Grewe (RFV Einbeck) Crazy Lido225 39.00 / 48.34P

15. Ludwig Sternberg (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) D'Olympia 3249 39.00 / 51.43P

16. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lilly Louise382 38.00 / 48.96P

17. Erik Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Concul jun.188 37.00 / 39.83P

18. Eike Hehl (RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda e.V.) Colina V173 37.00 / 48.28P

19. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Kentucky 96311 37.00 / 50.41P

20. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Petite-Blanc430 37.00 / 50.71

21. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Baileys 6058 37.00 / 50.94

22. Rene Krautzig (RV Sielow e.V.) Discovery 37246 36.00 / 46.20

23. Maik Manthey (RFV Wentow e.V.) Queen P453 35.50 / 65.64

24. Maik Johannleweling (Reiterverein Verl e.V.) Aribo 642 35.00 / 46.12

25. Rene Krautzig (RV Sielow e.V.) Cambridge FSP85 33.00 / 41.73

26. Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Contendro Son192 30.00 / 58.01

27. Lothar Grewe (RFV Einbeck) Crazy Pleasure227 29.00 / 48.39

28. Robert Stein (RSC Drömling Mieste e.V) Labour Z326 28.00 / 46.36

29. Charlott Zocher (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Amy 14728 26.00 / 50.92

30. Annett Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Alina 36915 26.00 / 57.54

31. Dirk Mankow Dr. (RV Rudow e.V.) Lapislazuli M 2342 25.00 / 49.29

32. Reiner Fischer (RV Lützow Stücken e.V.) Cozitano 2219 24.00 / 49.65

33. Theresa Beste (RC Passin e.V.) Con La Capri182 12.00 / 39.55

34. Holger Hecht (RFV Dahlenburg) Lightning Protection's Pokerfa381 12.00 / 45.14

35. Julia Mackerodt (LRV Immenrode e.V) Clitschko 4166 12.00 / 48.44

36. Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Mona-Lisa 33412 12.00 / 49.39

37. Lilli Stock (Hof Bernadotte e.V) Pokerface 27438 12.00 / 50.86

38. Tina Grimm (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Lenamore Stardust 2365 10.25 / 76.46

39. Hagen Ridzkowski (RC Forst Eulo e.V.) Cassiba112 10.00 / 51.10

40. Jessica Zobjack (RSC Dresden-Bühlau e. V.) Caracalla 792 9.45 / 88.56

41. Maik Manthey (RFV Wentow e.V.) Cash and Life109 8.00 / 51.74

42. Jessica Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Quintus 88461 8.00 / 53.71

43. Andreas Teicher Dr. (RV Rudow e.V.) Crush 3232 8.00 / 54.44

44. Andrea Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Quimerico Chico458 7.50 / 65.88

45. Friso Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) Crazy Pipilotta226 5.00 / 44.23

46. Nadine Resche (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Rainy Night466 3.00 / 54.94

47. Andreas Teicher Dr. (RV Rudow e.V.) Donatello 87251 2.00 / 48.89

48. Robert Stein (RSC Drömling Mieste e.V) Ricardo 424473 0.00 / 48.78

49. Juliane Pennecke (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Uvanta 2517 0.00 / 49.34

50. Stefan Unterlandstättner (RF Chevalier Genshagen e.V.) Ladonna S327 0.00 / 59.65
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9/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Erik Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) Remus 217472 0.00 / 45.49P

2. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Marcelino-Pallevino405 0.00 / 47.02P

3. Robert Stein (RSC Drömling Mieste e.V) Charmeo145 0.00 / 48.00P

4. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Amona B26 0.00 / 48.87P

5. Theresa Beste (RC Passin e.V.) Con La Capri182 0.00 / 49.62P

6. Zbigniew Ogorek (RC Forst Eulo e.V.) Mars 49408 0.00 / 50.42P

7. Andreas Teicher Dr. (RV Rudow e.V.) Donatello 87251 0.00 / 51.14P

8. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Cheyenne 877151 0.00 / 51.55P

9. Lothar Grewe (RFV Einbeck) Crazy Lido225 0.00 / 51.82P

10. Sylvio Gleitsmann (RFV Am Kindelwald e.V) Parcassini425 0.00 / 52.15P

11. Charlott Zocher (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Lerox367 0.00 / 52.72P

12. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Qandor de Pilenie442 0.00 / 53.31P

13. Julia Mackerodt (LRV Immenrode e.V) Cataro 5118 0.00 / 54.67P

14. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Ares RZ41 0.00 / 55.53

15. Lilli Stock (Hof Bernadotte e.V) Pokerface 27438 0.00 / 57.45

16. Maik Junghänel (RV Beestwind e.V.) Coradina 2204 0.00 / 57.50

17. Jessica Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Beaujolais du Ruet66 0.00 / 58.82

18. Andreas Teicher Dr. (RV Rudow e.V.) Crush 3232 0.00 / 60.69

19. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Fine Lady 5275 0.00 / 66.78

20. Tino Seeger (RV Fürst Bismark Schönhausen e.V.) Honeymoon White301 4.00 / 45.52

21. Sylvio Gleitsmann (RFV Am Kindelwald e.V) Luxi 4403 4.00 / 46.25

22. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Caroline 86103 4.00 / 46.60

23. Robert Stein (RSC Drömling Mieste e.V) Ahcadia11 4.00 / 47.32

24. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Amageddon 1221 4.00 / 47.37

25. Ronny Voigt (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Landrebellin338 4.00 / 48.01

26. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Sir Winston Churchill 3495 4.00 / 48.79

27. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Ambiente K24 4.00 / 50.10

28. Maik Manthey (RFV Wentow e.V.) Cash and Life109 4.00 / 50.19

29. Hubert Melzer (RC Olympia Stadion Berlin e.V.) Qualuna447 4.00 / 50.24

30. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Calit559 4.00 / 50.74

31. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Floriano 50278 4.00 / 51.22

32. Tilo Lösche (RV Seyda e.V.) Chilano 2156 4.00 / 51.27

33. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Lincoln N383 4.00 / 51.57

34. Hardy Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Whoopie 21522 4.00 / 51.83

35. Miriam Graul (RV am Schloßhof Poplitz e.V.) Carpe Diem 43104 4.00 / 51.94

36. Maik Junghänel (RV Beestwind e.V.) Carlson 5199 4.00 / 52.80

37. Robert Stein (RSC Drömling Mieste e.V) Rulanda II478 4.00 / 54.21

38. Markus Tonn (RV Neukirchen/Pleiße e. V.) Simple-Song556 4.00 / 54.94

39. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Quintinus P460 4.00 / 55.39

40. Jens Junghänel (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Condor 535531 4.00 / 55.46

41. Sylvio Gleitsmann (RFV Am Kindelwald e.V) Allegra 131557 4.00 / 55.88

42. Julia Weigand (RFV Dahlenburg) Anton 54935 4.00 / 56.63

43. Andrea Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Quimerico Chico458 4.00 / 56.66

44. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Andora 4830 4.00 / 57.00

45. Jessica Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Quintus 88461 4.00 / 57.33

46. Ronny Voigt (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Corvanna214 4.00 / 57.98

47. Susanne Baumann (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Atouba55 4.00 / 58.07

48. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Artemis 5644 4.00 / 58.27

49. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Corani 3205 4.00 / 58.79

50. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Krokant 25321 4.00 / 62.90

51. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Willi wills wissen524 8.00 / 47.17

52. Maik Manthey (RFV Wentow e.V.) Queen P453 8.00 / 47.84

53. Niels Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Celebration 18127 8.00 / 48.45

54. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Winning Mood 2543 8.00 / 49.44

55. Ulf Ihle (SV Merkwitz e. V., Abt. PS) Dusty RZ253 8.00 / 49.86

56. Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Contendro Son192 8.00 / 51.46

57. Eike Hehl (RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda e.V.) Colina V173 8.00 / 51.48

58. Hans-Christian Zieten (RFV Bechlin e.V.) Chellini 2148 8.00 / 52.68

59. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 44378 8.00 / 53.18

60. Ferike Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) Stakkis Crazy Pita502 8.00 / 55.09

61. Hubert Melzer (RC Olympia Stadion Berlin e.V.) Caitlien76 8.00 / 55.46

62. Jens Junghänel (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Chemnitz B532 8.00 / 57.00

63. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Qick Step443 8.00 / 57.71

64. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Levisto's Big Boy376 8.00 / 58.01

65. Erik Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) Call me lion82 8.00 / 59.07

66. Hans-Christian Zieten (RFV Bechlin e.V.) Cottbus 4217 8.00 / 64.37

67. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Ardan 340 8.00 / 65.76

68. Patrick Sebastian Wurm (RFV Neuss) Lutz 120402 10.25 / 79.51

69. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Tiffany 362510 12.00 / 51.32

70. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) Larissa 760346 12.00 / 55.36
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71. Jana Mönnekes (RV Sielow e.V.) Cortina 178210 12.00 / 55.73

72. Niels Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Balouan61 12.00 / 56.80

73. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lümmel 53400 12.00 / 59.42

74. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Cäpt'n Grannus91 12.00 / 62.95

75. Jürgen Kisker (RFV Papitz e.V.) Akita 7612 12.00 / 65.12

76. Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Landkönigin335 12.00 / 65.19

77. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Casanova Classico108 12.00 / 67.63

78. Holger Hecht (RFV Dahlenburg) Lightning Protection's Comano380 12.75 / 73.68

79. Claudia Schmidt (RV Seyda e.V.) Celentano 33128 15.75 / 85.30

80. Claudia Schmidt (RV Seyda e.V.) Escologne264 16.00 / 51.38

81. Tino Seeger (RV Fürst Bismark Schönhausen e.V.) Levall 4373 16.00 / 52.58

82. Holger Hecht (RFV Dahlenburg) Candeo 286 16.00 / 53.92

83. Fritz Kluchert (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Loreley 93390 16.00 / 63.09

84. Gerald Nothdurft (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Alfred 6014 18.75 / 97.83

85. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Pajero 34420 20.00 / 56.59

86. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Götterfunke 6293 20.00 / 59.26

9/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Danthes H547 0.00 / 45.54P

2. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Carneol Noir101 0.00 / 47.19P

3. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Cuba Libre 29549 0.00 / 48.44P

4. Hardy Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Dakota 257236 0.00 / 48.91P

5. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Landmaid 9337 0.00 / 49.71P

6. Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Lucie 200395 0.00 / 50.43P

7. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) Apersico554 0.00 / 51.18P

8. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) La Traviata 45323 0.00 / 51.59P

9. Jessica Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Skatman 3496 0.00 / 51.86P

10. Rene Krautzig (RV Sielow e.V.) Discovery 37246 0.00 / 52.53P

11. Torsten Ritter (RFV Mahlsdorf e.V.) Amadeus 81719 0.00 / 52.81P

12. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Karatina548 0.00 / 53.60P

13. Dirk Fechner (BSV Guben Nord e.V.Abt.Reiten) Felonie 5273 0.00 / 54.72P

9/3 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Unbelievable ES516 0.00 / 46.99P

2. Franz jun. Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) A crazy Farmer1 0.00 / 47.65P

3. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Charline 28142 0.00 / 48.55P

4. Franz jun. Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) For Crazy Pleasure282 0.00 / 49.21P

5. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Lyon 41550 0.00 / 50.31P

6. Maik Junghänel (RV Beestwind e.V.) Casting 3114 0.00 / 51.07P

7. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Skipper 85497 0.00 / 51.50P

8. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Askanier 450 0.00 / 51.77P

9. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) Amboseli 325 0.00 / 51.94P

10. Zbigniew Ogorek (RC Forst Eulo e.V.) Clouny S168 0.00 / 52.60P

11. Andrea Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Twice as Tough513 0.00 / 53.26P

12. Udo Verworner (Ländlicher RFV Ladeburg e.V.) FBW Lacando de L272 0.00 / 53.68P

10/1 Zeitspringprfg. Kl.M**

1. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Qick Step443 0.00 / 60.40P

2. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Amona B26 0.00 / 64.38P

3. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Marcelino-Pallevino405 0.00 / 64.81P

4. Ulf Ihle (SV Merkwitz e. V., Abt. PS) Dusty RZ253 0.00 / 67.84P

5. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Alcoy Z552 0.00 / 69.22P

6. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) Amboseli 325 0.00 / 69.62P

7. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) La Traviata 45323 0.00 / 70.60P

8. Andrea Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Twice as Tough513 0.00 / 71.24P

9. Gerald Nothdurft (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Alfred 6014 0.00 / 72.05P

10. Hubert Melzer (RC Olympia Stadion Berlin e.V.) Caitlien76 0.00 / 72.38P

11. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Sir Winston Churchill 3495 0.00 / 72.41

12. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Charline 28142 0.00 / 72.96

13. Eike Hehl (RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda e.V.) Gustav 209298 0.00 / 73.04

14. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Kira 384316 0.00 / 74.31

15. Hubert Melzer (RC Olympia Stadion Berlin e.V.) Qualuna447 0.00 / 74.34

16. Zbigniew Ogorek (RC Forst Eulo e.V.) Mars 49408 0.00 / 74.65

17. Hans-Christian Zieten (RFV Bechlin e.V.) Cottbus 4217 0.00 / 75.38

18. Julia Richter (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.) Lorenzo 251391 0.00 / 75.45

19. Hardy Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Whoopie 21522 0.00 / 75.73

20. Erik Welling (RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.) Prärie 7439 0.00 / 76.95

21. Sylvio Gleitsmann (RFV Am Kindelwald e.V) Allegra 131557 0.00 / 78.38

22. Holger Hecht (RFV Dahlenburg) Lightning Protection's Pokerfa381 0.00 / 78.46

23. Rene Krautzig (RV Sielow e.V.) Discovery 37246 0.00 / 78.75

24. Maik Junghänel (RV Beestwind e.V.) Carlson 5199 0.00 / 78.89
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25. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Qandor de Pilenie442 0.00 / 78.91

26. Jens Junghänel (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Chemnitz B532 0.00 / 79.17

27. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Lincoln N383 0.00 / 79.42

28. Hans-Christian Zieten (RFV Bechlin e.V.) Chellini 2148 0.00 / 79.80

29. Sylvio Gleitsmann (RFV Am Kindelwald e.V) Luxi 4403 0.00 / 80.02

30. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Casanova Classico108 0.00 / 80.22

31. Markus Tonn (RV Neukirchen/Pleiße e. V.) Simple-Song556 0.00 / 80.90

32. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Winning Mood 2543 0.00 / 82.86

33. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Tiffany 362510 0.00 / 84.61

34. Günter Stübing (RV Kunow e.V) Leon 473366 0.00 / 84.94

35. Torsten Ritter (RFV Mahlsdorf e.V.) Amadeus 81719 0.00 / 85.93

36. Marvin Malzahn (RV Kunow e.V) Palmea422 0.00 / 87.40

37. Zbigniew Ogorek (RC Forst Eulo e.V.) Clouny S168 0.00 / 88.41

38. Andreas Teicher Dr. (RV Rudow e.V.) Donatello 87251 0.00 / 92.38

39. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Floriano 50278 0.00 / 92.68

40. Maik Junghänel (RV Beestwind e.V.) Coradina 2204 0.00 / 97.02

41. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Cäpt'n Grannus91 0.00 / 98.13

42. Stefan Unterlandstättner (RF Chevalier Genshagen e.V.) Cardenio 395 0.00 / 107.68

10/2 Zeitspringprfg. Kl.M**

1. Stefan Unterlandstättner (RF Chevalier Genshagen e.V.) Amatus 1822 0.00 / 62.11P

2. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Willi wills wissen524 0.00 / 64.55P

3. Maik Johannleweling (Reiterverein Verl e.V.) Aribo 642 0.00 / 66.88P

4. Hardy Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Dakota 257236 0.00 / 68.78P

5. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Karatina548 0.00 / 69.56P

6. Maik Junghänel (RV Beestwind e.V.) Casting 3114 0.00 / 69.84P

7. Jens Junghänel (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Condor 535531 0.00 / 70.67P

8. Günter Stübing (RV Kunow e.V) Conto 8198 0.00 / 71.57P

9. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 44378 0.00 / 72.29P

11 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S*

1. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) La Traviata 45323 *0.00 / 34.29P

2. Maik Junghänel (RV Beestwind e.V.) Casting 3114 *0.00 / 36.43P

3. Julia Mackerodt (LRV Immenrode e.V) Cataro 5118 *0.00 / 36.49P

4. Torsten Ritter (RFV Mahlsdorf e.V.) Askimo51 *0.00 / 37.43P

5. Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Pink Panther 15434 *0.00 / 38.28P

6. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Lyon 41550 *0.00 / 38.29P

7. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Willi wills wissen524 *4.00 / 35.00P

8. Maik Johannleweling (Reiterverein Verl e.V.) Aribo 642 *4.00 / 35.24P

9. Friso Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) Crazy Pipilotta226 *4.00 / 35.45P

10. Robert Stein (RSC Drömling Mieste e.V) Coldplay 6172 *4.00 / 36.70P

11. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Casanova Classico108 *4.00 / 37.76P

12. Charlott Zocher (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Lerox367 *4.00 / 37.96P

13. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Letkiss 20370 *8.00 / 32.48P

14. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) Amboseli 325 *8.00 / 36.31P

15. Sylvio Gleitsmann (RFV Am Kindelwald e.V) Luxi 4403 *8.00 / 39.04P

16. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Gioconda 40291 *8.00 / 41.10P

18. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Cheyenne 877151 4.00 / 42.41P

19. Eike Hehl (RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda e.V.) Gustav 209298 4.00 / 43.46P

20. Theresa Beste (RC Passin e.V.) Con La Capri182 4.00 / 44.55

21. Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) All right 1916 4.00 / 44.89

22. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Marcelino-Pallevino405 4.00 / 46.71

23. Hardy Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Whoopie 21522 4.00 / 46.93

24. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Günnie be good297 4.00 / 47.08

25. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Qick Step443 4.00 / 47.52

26. Hubert Melzer (RC Olympia Stadion Berlin e.V.) Caitlien76 4.00 / 47.54

27. Hubert Melzer (RC Olympia Stadion Berlin e.V.) La Valetta 7324 4.00 / 48.72

28. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Caroline 86103 4.00 / 48.86

29. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Calit559 4.00 / 48.99

30. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Qandor de Pilenie442 4.00 / 49.77

31. Markus Tonn (RV Neukirchen/Pleiße e. V.) Simple-Song556 4.00 / 50.03

32. Annabell Busche (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Landmädel 11336 4.00 / 50.59

33. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Lincoln N383 4.00 / 50.88

34. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) Larissa 760346 4.00 / 51.16

35. Udo Verworner (Ländlicher RFV Ladeburg e.V.) FBW Lacando de L272 4.00 / 51.40

36. Maik Junghänel (RV Beestwind e.V.) Carlson 5199 4.00 / 52.27

37. Jessica Zobjack (RSC Dresden-Bühlau e. V.) Caracalla 792 4.00 / 52.92

38. Zbigniew Ogorek (RC Forst Eulo e.V.) Calvados 12184 4.00 / 53.72

39. Friso Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) Carnute for pleasure102 8.00 / 46.20

40. Ulf Ihle (SV Merkwitz e. V., Abt. PS) Dusty RZ253 8.00 / 47.82

41. Max Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Solei de ma vie536 8.00 / 48.29

42. Jens Junghänel (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Chemnitz B532 8.00 / 48.79
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43. Christian Dietrich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Levisto's Big Boy376 8.00 / 49.54

44. Jennifer Jülisch (RFV Z.Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.V) Miss Pardon411 8.00 / 49.59

45. Robert Stein (RSC Drömling Mieste e.V) Charmeo145 8.00 / 50.58

46. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 44378 8.00 / 51.18

47. Franz jun. Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) A crazy Farmer1 8.00 / 53.20

48. Stefan Unterlandstättner (RF Chevalier Genshagen e.V.) Amatus 1822 8.00 / 53.45

49. Stefan Unterlandstättner (RF Chevalier Genshagen e.V.) Cardenio 395 8.25 / 70.31

50. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Karatina548 9.50 / 59.69

51. Dirk Mankow Dr. (RV Rudow e.V.) Lapislazuli M 2342 10.75 / 64.08

52. Jens Junghänel (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Condor 535531 12.00 / 50.35

53. Julia Richter (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.) Lorenzo 251391 16.00 / 49.18

54. Annabell Busche (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Dance with me dB238 21.00 / 73.90

12 Springprüfung Kl.S*

1. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Crystal 10560 0.00 / 56.58P

2. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) Carlchen 3197 0.00 / 59.91P

3. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Starlet 78553 0.00 / 60.32P

4. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Acordiono7 0.00 / 62.40P

5. Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Safira 27480 0.00 / 65.61P

6. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Asklepios 252 4.00 / 51.81P

7. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Kokolores 2317 4.00 / 54.63P

8. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Quick Lord456 4.00 / 57.28P

9. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Caruso Z107 4.00 / 58.65P

10. Maik Johannleweling (Reiterverein Verl e.V.) Aribo 642 4.00 / 58.96P

11. Hardy Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Whoopie 21522 4.00 / 61.02P

12. Jens Junghänel (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Enrico 271530 4.00 / 62.46P

13. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Carat 99551 4.00 / 62.48P

14. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Günnie be good297 4.00 / 63.87P

14. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Unbelievable ES516 4.00 / 63.87P

16. Torsten Ritter (RFV Mahlsdorf e.V.) Askimo51 4.00 / 64.26

17. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Almatino 517 4.00 / 64.61

18. Dirk Fechner (BSV Guben Nord e.V.Abt.Reiten) Felonie 5273 4.00 / 66.07

19. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Ascada B48 4.00 / 66.34

20. Udo Verworner (Ländlicher RFV Ladeburg e.V.) FBW Lacando de L272 4.00 / 67.46

21. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Krokant 25321 4.00 / 67.78

22. Zbigniew Ogorek (RC Forst Eulo e.V.) Calvados 12184 4.00 / 68.44

23. Udo Verworner (Ländlicher RFV Ladeburg e.V.) Findling's Kantara274 8.00 / 57.30

24. Tino Seeger (RV Fürst Bismark Schönhausen e.V.) Zar Hansiatic527 8.00 / 58.67

25. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Gioconda 40291 8.00 / 58.70

26. Ulf Ihle (SV Merkwitz e. V., Abt. PS) Lagazoui328 8.00 / 60.26

27. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Artemis 5644 8.00 / 60.31

28. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Clipperton165 8.00 / 62.05

29. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Chiappas152 8.00 / 62.27

30. Tino Seeger (RV Fürst Bismark Schönhausen e.V.) Levall 4373 8.00 / 68.16

31. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Amageddon 1221 8.00 / 75.98

32. Gerald Nothdurft (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Amazing 1523 8.00 / 76.10

33. Robert Stein (RSC Drömling Mieste e.V) Labour Z326 12.00 / 59.96

34. Claudia Schmidt (RV Seyda e.V.) Escologne264 12.00 / 64.10

35. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Laurina 13354 12.00 / 64.14

36. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) Eskaparde555 12.00 / 65.19

37. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Levado 15372 13.24 / 83.24

38. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) As di Casablanca M47 14.00 / 86.87

39. Robert Stein (RSC Drömling Mieste e.V) Ricardo 424473 16.00 / 70.67

40. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Letkiss 20370 16.00 / 75.33

41. Rene Krautzig (RV Sielow e.V.) Cambridge FSP85 20.00 / 67.26

42. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Alcoy Z552 32.75 / 113.20

13 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

1. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Ascada B48 *0.00 / 39.21P

2. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Levado 15372 *0.00 / 39.32P

3. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Clipperton165 *0.00 / 39.38P

4. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Starlet 78553 *0.00 / 40.00P

5. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Bond James Bond71 *0.00 / 40.07P

6. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Artemis 5644 *0.00 / 40.72P

7. Volker Lehrfeld (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Unbelievable ES516 *0.00 / 40.89P

8. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Almatino 517 *0.00 / 43.59P

9. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Carat 99551 *4.00 / 38.62P

10. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Amageddon 1221 *4.00 / 41.51P

11. Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Levon 2377 *4.00 / 42.00P

12. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Laurina 13354 *4.00 / 43.60P

13. Günter Stübing (RV Kunow e.V) Leon 473366 *4.00 / 43.67P

14. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Krokant 25321 *4.00 / 44.98
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15. Ulf Ihle (SV Merkwitz e. V., Abt. PS) Lagazoui328 *4.00 / 45.83

16. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Danthes H547 *8.00 / 37.32

17. Zbigniew Ogorek (RC Forst Eulo e.V.) Calvados 12184 *8.00 / 44.95

18. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Fine Lady 5275 0.00 / 76.54

19. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Kiara 77312 4.00 / 66.85

20. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) Larissa 760346 4.00 / 67.16

21. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) As di Casablanca M47 4.00 / 73.07

22. Dirk Fechner (BSV Guben Nord e.V.Abt.Reiten) Felonie 5273 4.00 / 74.07

23. Günter Stübing (RV Kunow e.V) Conto 8198 4.00 / 74.69

24. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Letkiss 20370 4.00 / 74.90

25. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Quick Lord456 4.00 / 76.36

26. Jens Junghänel (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Enrico 271530 4.00 / 76.74

27. Hardy Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Dakota 257236 4.00 / 77.67

28. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Chiappas152 4.00 / 77.75

29. Gerald Nothdurft (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Alfred 6014 4.00 / 77.97

30. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Günnie be good297 4.00 / 80.01

31. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Kokolores 2317 4.25 / 81.24

32. Torsten Ritter (RFV Mahlsdorf e.V.) Kim 306314 8.00 / 65.60

33. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Acordiono7 8.00 / 70.63

34. Claudia Schmidt (RV Seyda e.V.) Escologne264 8.00 / 78.87

35. Gerald Nothdurft (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Amazing 1523 9.50 / 86.78

36. Rene Krautzig (RV Sielow e.V.) Cambridge FSP85 12.00 / 79.87

14 Springprf. Kl.S** m.Siegerrunde

1. Steffen Krehl (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Asklepios 252 *0.00 / 42.00P

2. Siegmar Stroehmer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Ascada B48 *4.00 / 47.69P

3. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Fine Lady 5275 *4.00 / 56.56P

4. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Clipperton165 *8.00 / 42.39P

5. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Levado 15372 *8.00 / 43.41P

6. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Almatino 517 *8.00 / 54.76P

7. Hardy Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Dakota 257236 *8.00 / 60.08P

8. Franz jun. Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) A crazy Farmer1 *18.00 / 58.81P

9. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) As di Casablanca M47 4.00 / 81.23P

10. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Amageddon 1221 4.00 / 81.68P

11. Hans-Walter Thies (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Acordiono7 4.00 / 82.39P

12. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Quick Lord456 4.00 / 84.39

13. Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Safira 27480 8.00 / 78.91

14. Torsten Ritter (RFV Mahlsdorf e.V.) Kim 306314 8.00 / 79.53

15. Andre Stude (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Chiappas152 8.00 / 80.42

16. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Carat 99551 8.00 / 80.56

17. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Kiara 77312 8.00 / 81.27

18. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Krokant 25321 8.00 / 81.32

19. Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Päse e.V.) Carlchen 3197 8.25 / 88.88

20. Robert Bruhns (RC Gulow e.V) Bond James Bond71 12.00 / 82.62

21. Dirk Fechner (BSV Guben Nord e.V.Abt.Reiten) Felonie 5273 12.00 / 83.85

22. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Starlet 78553 12.00 / 84.64

23. Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Levon 2377 14.00 / 95.62

24. Jens Junghänel (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Enrico 271530 20.00 / 86.72

15 Stilspringprfg.m.St. Kl.A**

1. Jo-Louis Thiessen (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Escobar 25263 *(7.50) 0.00 / 29.84P

2. Louisa Dangela (Hof Bernadotte e.V) Eternity 30268 *(7.70) 0.00 / 33.58P

3. Lara Sens (LRFV Schlalach e.V) Arabella 60937 *(7.30) 0.00 / 36.34P

4. Saskia Ohrmund (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Tabita 5507 *(7.40) 4.00 / 40.46P

5. Josephine Last (Ländlicher RFV Ladeburg e.V.) Jamaika 43305 (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00P

6. Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Kopa Kobana537 (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

7. Lara Sens (LRFV Schlalach e.V) Pizaro 7435 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

8. Anna Jurisch (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Jumanjo538 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

9. Nora-Sophie Köhler (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Codex 21171 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

10. Laura Freigang (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Stella 841505 (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

11. Josephine Last (Ländlicher RFV Ladeburg e.V.) May be 55410 (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

12. Mortimer Philipps (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Schierker Feuerstein491 (5.20) 0.00 / 0.00

13. Richard Preuss (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Lindi 4558 (4.30) 0.00 / 0.00

16 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Lara Sens (LRFV Schlalach e.V) Pizaro 7435 *0.00 / 36.15P

2. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Anterus As34 *4.00 / 35.21P

3. Lara Sens (LRFV Schlalach e.V) Arabella 60937 *4.00 / 39.31P

4. Josephine Last (Ländlicher RFV Ladeburg e.V.) Jamaika 43305 4.00 / 47.21P

5. Saskia Ohrmund (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Tabita 5507 4.00 / 51.73P

6. Josephine Last (Ländlicher RFV Ladeburg e.V.) Jacobs Coriano304 4.00 / 53.36P
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7. Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Maverick 109409 4.00 / 55.81

8. Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Cactus 575 4.00 / 57.46

9. Johanna Fischer (RFV Z.d.Neustädter Weiden e.V) Coco 181534 8.00 / 49.94

10. Tom Schewe (RFV Auetal e.V.) Sambuco junior486 8.00 / 51.22

11. Jo-Louis Thiessen (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Escobar 25263 8.00 / 53.57

12. Martin Dittmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Tip-Top 7512 20.00 / 57.35

17 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) All right 1916 0.00 / 49.74P

2. Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Pink Panther 15434 0.00 / 53.58P

3. Randy Hollstein (LRFV Münchehofe e.V.) Chiara 24153 0.00 / 57.23P

4. Annabell Busche (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Landmädel 11336 0.00 / 57.79P

5. Annabell Busche (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Dance with me dB238 0.00 / 58.92P

6. Alexander Königshaus (LRV Lübars e.V.) Ermes261 0.00 / 59.02P

7. Jessica Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Beaujolais du Ruet66 0.00 / 62.29P

8. Isabella-Marie Standke (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Chico 642155 0.00 / 64.37P

9. Mareike Seefluth (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Quantus 8449 0.00 / 65.24P

10. Tom Schewe (RFV Auetal e.V.) Sambuco junior486 4.00 / 53.81

11. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Ambiente K24 4.00 / 55.05

12. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Askanier 450 4.00 / 56.11

13. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Andora 4830 4.00 / 59.42

14. Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Landkönigin335 4.00 / 60.39

15. Lisa-Marie Niendorf (RFV Wentow e.V.) Chagall 247139 4.00 / 61.06

16. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Ardan 340 4.00 / 63.02

17. Randy Hollstein (LRFV Münchehofe e.V.) Van Nassaue519 4.00 / 64.80

18. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Anterus As34 8.00 / 61.33

19. Joline Durand (LRV Lübars e.V.) Pikku Ukko433 12.00 / 64.67

20. Jessica Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Quintus 88461 12.25 / 66.93

21. Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Cactus 575 22.00 / 105.58

18 Springprüfung Kl.S*

1. Julia Mackerodt (LRV Immenrode e.V) Cataro 5118 0.00 / 63.63P

2. Evi Tilger (PSV Stahnsdorf e.V.) Sandro 183488 0.00 / 64.09P

3. Jasmin Selke-John (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Skipper 85497 0.00 / 65.10P

4. Max Heckel (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Solei de ma vie536 0.00 / 65.19P

5. Jessica Freye (RSG Alt-Lübars e.V) Skatman 3496 0.00 / 66.40P

6. Ferike Bormann (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.) Lavina Love357 4.00 / 56.89P

7. Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Safira 27480 4.00 / 57.48P

8. Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Mona-Lisa 33412 4.00 / 59.93P

9. Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Contendro Son192 4.00 / 60.68P

10. Vanessa Granetzny (RFV Lengenfeld/Vogtl.e. V.) Coco Loco R170 4.00 / 60.83P

11. Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) All right 1916 4.00 / 61.49

12. Randy Hollstein (LRFV Münchehofe e.V.) Chiara 24153 4.00 / 61.55

13. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Cheyenne 877151 4.00 / 63.30

14. Maximilian Wricke (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Pink Panther 15434 4.00 / 65.32

15. Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Landkönigin335 5.00 / 75.92

16. Kai Siegmar Droß (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Caroline 86103 8.00 / 63.71

17. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Cuba Libre 29549 8.00 / 65.43

18. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Baileys 6058 8.00 / 65.88

19. Jessica Zobjack (RSC Dresden-Bühlau e. V.) Caracalla 792 8.00 / 70.45

20. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Lyon 41550 8.00 / 70.50

21. Annabell Busche (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Dance with me dB238 12.00 / 64.14

22. Ludwig Sternberg (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) D'Olympia 3249 12.00 / 66.52

23. Charlott Zocher (RFV Bobersen e. V.) Lerox367 12.00 / 68.25

24. Annabell Busche (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Landmädel 11336 16.00 / 68.68

25. Laura Strehmel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Lucie 200395 16.00 / 87.12

19 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Robert Wollny (LRFV Lentzke e.V.) Nemo 85416 0.00 / 46.76P

2. Jessica Schmökel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Collynn175 0.00 / 48.28P

3. Nicole Weitekemper (ZRFV Rietberg-Druffel e.V.) Royal Pearl M476 0.00 / 49.18P

4. Dirk Stöckmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Darius 478239 0.00 / 49.99P

5. Fritz Block (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Esprit 339266 0.00 / 50.19P

6. Reiner Fischer (RV Lützow Stücken e.V.) Coriana 25207 0.00 / 50.24P

7. Nicole Weitekemper (ZRFV Rietberg-Druffel e.V.) Corinna 109208 0.00 / 50.72P

8. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Akribie 18546 0.00 / 52.22P

9. Lara Sens (LRFV Schlalach e.V) Pizaro 7435 0.00 / 56.19P

10. Susan Kirschstein (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Bolero 30969 0.00 / 59.10P

11. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Ardan 340 4.00 / 45.89P

12. Ina Haffner (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Lumina 3533 4.00 / 46.80P

13. Bernd Pluge (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Focus 28280 4.00 / 48.10P
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14. Juliana von Zweydorf (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Sir Guy 5494 4.00 / 53.31

15. Toralf Schulze (LRFV Schlalach e.V) Cecielie125 4.00 / 54.75

16. Christin Schulke (Reiterverein Verl e.V.) Leticia 21369 4.00 / 56.59

17. Isabella-Marie Standke (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Chico 642155 4.00 / 59.40

18. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Barbarina H63 4.00 / 63.45

19. Susann Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.) Concha C.G.187 8.00 / 46.32

20. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Safran 19481 8.00 / 53.30

21. Danny Schumann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Arkona 18529 8.00 / 54.36

22. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lugano 251398 8.00 / 56.33

23. Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.) Anterus As34 8.00 / 57.21

24. Lara Sens (LRFV Schlalach e.V) Arabella 60937 8.00 / 66.58

25. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Barbados 2162 8.25 / 67.20

26. Tobias Kothe (RFSV Prützke e.V.) Lena 220364 12.00 / 49.21

27. Lena Hellwig (RSG Jühnsdorf e.V) Ecstasy 11255 12.00 / 63.07

28. Maik Manthey (RFV Wentow e.V.) Exquisit AL270 12.00 / 63.08

29. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Echt Gut254 15.00 / 78.56

30. Fritz Kluchert (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Loreley 93390 16.00 / 61.04

31. Martin Dittmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Tip-Top 7512 20.00 / 55.98

32. Andre Henkel (RFV Treuenbrietzen e.V) Pajero 34420 20.00 / 64.98

33. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Landmaid 9337 22.00 / 90.46

34. Petra Wernicke (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Palmira 12423 25.00 / 87.56

35. Philipp Lyck (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Carlotta 6698 25.75 / 89.91

12


